45.0	±	0.5
(1.772	±	.020)
65.0	±	0.2
(2.559	±	.008)
77.5
(3.052)
MAX.
0.5

20.0
(.787)
 How To Order
PTS 45 - 0 2 L - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTS = High Grade Slide
   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
 45 = 45 mm
 60 = 60 mm
 01 = 100 mm
Lever End Style/Length
 0 = Lever End Style “A” / 15 mm
 1 = Lever End Style “T” / 8.2 mm
 2 = Lever End Style “A” / 20 mm
No. of Gangs
 1 = Single Gang
 2 = Dual Gang
Mounting Type
 L = Solder Lugs
 P = PC Pins
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD	FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS	ARE
RoH
S	COMPLIA
NT*
           The Model PTS45 and PTS60 series
              are currently available but not
                 recommended for new designs.
The Model PTF45 and PTF60 are alternatives.
60.0 ± 0.5
(2.362 ± .020)
4.0 +0/-0.1
(.157 +0/-.004)
6.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008)
0.3
(.012)
R
10.0 ± 0.3
(.394 ± .012)
L ± 0.5
(L ± .020)
80.0 ± 0.2
(3.150 ± .008)
92.5
(3.642)